Machine transporter drie asser

https://hoeksemaverhuur.nl/machine-transporter-drie-asser

Specificaties
Productnummer
Categorie
Prijzen

Per halve dag
Prijs per dag
Per weekend
Prijs per week

Borg

46

Transport

€ 40,00
€ 55,00
€ 90,00
€ 175,00
€ 250,00

Hoeksema Verhuur
Westerzand 5
9862 TM, Sebaldeburen

E-MAIL info@hoeksemaverhuur.nl
TEL 050-700-1988
KVK 87909774


https://hoeksemaverhuur.nl/machine-transporter-drie-asser

